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6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM
7:25 PM
7:40 PM
7:45 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, February 3, 2020
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
REVIEW OF MINUTES: January 20, 2020
PUBLIC COMMENT

CONVERSATION WITH CENTRAL VT ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION’S EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR JAMIE STEWART

CONSIDERATION OF OPTIONS FOR CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS FOR
CEMETERY PERPETUAL CARE FUND & GENERAL FUND

UPDATE ON EM VILLAGE SIDEWALK PROJECT

WORK SESSION FOR 2020 TOWN FORUM & MEETING

DISCUSSION ON UPCOMING SELECTBOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
WARRANTS

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN
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