WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, February 3, 2020

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
	REVIEW OF MINUTES: January 20, 2020
	PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 6:40 PM	CONVERSATION WITH CENTRAL VT ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION'S EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR JAMIE STEWART
C. 7:05 PM	CONSIDERATION OF OPTIONS FOR CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS FOR CEMETERY PERPETUAL CARE FUND & GENERAL FUND
D. 7:15 PM	UPDATE ON EM VILLAGE SIDEWALK PROJECT
E. 7:25 PM	WORK SESSION FOR 2020 TOWN FORUM & MEETING
F. 7:40 PM	DISCUSSION ON UPCOMING SELECTBOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
G. 7:45 PM	WARRANTS
H. 7:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
I. 8:00 PM	ADJOURN